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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01 TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

2 Fri 25 Aug 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

3 Mon 28 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

4 Tue 29 Aug 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

5 Tue 5 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

6 Tue 12 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

7 Tue 19 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

8 Tue 26 Sep 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196305101987012001; Dr.Ir. Tri

Wardani Widowati, MP

9 Tue 3 Oct 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.

10 Fri 13 Oct 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S. 

11 Tue 17 Oct 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.

12 Sat 21 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 9:10AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.

13 Tue 24 Oct 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.

14 Tue 31 Oct 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.

15 Thu 16 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.

16 Tue 28 Nov 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2324-01-PTH2104-P01

TEKNOLOGI PENGAWETAN PANGAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.
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